
3.002.97

2.92

2.94

2.67

2.98

2.65

2.96

 P   O3P

 O2P

 O1P

 O4P

 C5A

 C5 

 C6 

 C4 

 C4A

 C3 

 O3 
 C2 

 C2A

 N1 

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 

 CG2
 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 
 CG2

 OG1

 C  
 O  

 CA  N  

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG  CB 

 C   O  

 CA  N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1 CD2

 CD1 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

His 175(A)

Leu 195(A)

Glu 172(A)

Ser 176(A)

Gly 234(A)

Arg 136(A)

Gly 197(A)

His 48(A)

Gly 173(A)

Ser 174(A)

Thr 177(A)

Plp 301(A) Lys 142(A)

Thr 198(A)

Thr 199(A)

Arg 51(A)

Thr 235(A)

Tyr 146(A)


